PROBATION PURSUANT TO SECTION 626.691 FLORIDA STATUTES FOR A
PERIOD OF ONE (1) YEAR.

Monetary/Fine $1,500.00

11�2025 FINRA. All rights reserved. Report about MELVIN ROKEACH.

Sanction Details: RESPONDENT SHALL PAY AN ADMINISTRATIVE PENALTY IN THE AMOUNT
OF ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1500) AS AUTHORIZED BY
626.681, FLORIDA STATUTES, WITHIN THIRTY (30) DAYS OF THE ENTRY OF
THE CONSENT ORDER. RESPONDENT HAS PAID THE FINE WITHIN THE
SPECIFIED TIME AND HIS LICENSE IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE.

12�2025 FINRA. All rights reserved. Report about MELVIN ROKEACH.